
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Victoria Olson Life Enrichment Director Activities subject to change LIC # 366408638

Memory Care
Wildwood Canyon Villa

Birthdays
12/12 - Janet Curran
12/14 - Barbara Stutson
12/23 - Valerie Fietsch

9:00 Circle of Friends
9:30 Hydration time

10:00 Fluff & Fold
10:30 Scenic Bus Ride
1:00 Decorating Our Christmas Tree
1:30 Hot Coco Social
2:00 Worship with Cheryl & Craig
3:00 Making Christmas Ornaments
3:30 Music With Friends
5:30 Monday Night Football

9:00 Circle Of Friends
9:30 Holiday Color By Number

10:30 Sing Along Ken Smith- Al
1:00 Kickball
1:30 Christmas Word Search
2:00 Sweet Treat & Tea
2:30 Let's Paint Snowmen
3:30 Puzzles With Friends
5:30 Living Room Chat

9:00 Circle of Friends
9:30 Snowball Toss

10:00 Snacks with Friends
10:30 Christmas Bingo
12:00 Alzheimer's Support Group
1:00 Brain Games
2:00 Christmas Ukulele Group- AL
3:00 Holiday Jokes
5:30 Relax with Friends

9:00 Circle Of Friends
9:30 Health Clinic
9:30 Ugly Sweater Matching

10:00 Coffee Social
10:30 Pass the Coal
1:00 Winter Hand Massage
2:00 Fruit Break
2:30 Fluff & Fold
3:00 Christmas Movie
5:30 Share Some Laughs

9:00 Circle of Friends
9:30 Chair Exercise

10:00 Music With Jill
11:30 Lunch Bunch
2:30 Brain Games
3:00 Hydration Time
5:30 Holiday Cinematic Adventure

9:00 Circle of Friends
10:00 Televised Church Service
10:30 Sip & Chat
2:30 Christmas Color Pencil Art
3:00 Hydration Time
3:30 Puzzles with Friends
5:30 Living Room Chats

9:00 Circle of Friends
9:30 Candy Cane Golf

10:00 Coffee Social
10:30 Holiday Crafts
1:00 Match That Color
1:30 Christmas Singalong
1:30 Hydration Time
2:00 Christmas Bingo
3:00 One on One Visits
5:30 Sunday Night Football

9:00 Circle of Friends
9:30 Hydration time

10:00 Fluff & Fold
10:30 Scenic Bus Ride
1:00 Balloon Volleyball
1:30 National Brownie Day
2:30 Snowman Collage
3:30 Holiday Music With Friends
4:30 Children's Christmas

Performance
5:30 Monday Night Football

9:00 Circle Of Friends
9:30 Holiday Color By Number

10:00 Lemonade Break
10:00 Safety Committee-AL
10:30 Sing Along Ken Smith- MC
1:00 Kickball
1:30 Christmas Word Search
2:00 Sweet Treat & Tea
2:30 Let's Paint
3:30 Puzzles With Friends
5:30 Living Room Chat

9:00 Circle of Friends
9:30 Chair Exercise

10:00 Snacks with Friends
10:30 Christmas Gift Bingo
11:30 Lunch Bunch in Private Dining
1:30 Brain Games
2:30 Cookie Social
3:00 Holiday Jokes
5:30 Relax with Friends

9:00 Circle Of Friends
9:30 Ugly Sweater Matching

10:00 Coffee Social
10:30 Pass the Coal
1:00 Winter Hand Massage
2:00 Fruit Break
2:30 Fluff & Fold
3:00 Christmas Movie
5:30 Share Some Laughs

9:00 Circle of Friends
9:30 Chair Exercise

10:30 Sip & Chat
11:30 Lunch Bunch
11:30 Happy Birthday Janet!
2:30 Brain Games
3:00 Hydration Time
5:30 Holiday Cinematic Adventure

9:00 Circle of Friends
10:00 Church Service with Jacob &

Family- AL
10:30 Sip & Chat
2:00 Christmas Performance Yucaipa
3:00 Christmas Color Pencil Art
3:30 Puzzles with Friends
5:30 Living Room Chats

9:00 Circle of Friends
9:30 Candy Cane Golf

10:00 Coffee Social
10:30 Holiday Crafts
11:30 Happy Birthday Barbara!
1:00 Match That Color
1:30 Christmas Singalong
1:30 Hydration Time
2:00 Christmas Bingo
3:00 One on One Visits
5:30 Sunday Night Football

9:00 Circle of Friends
9:30 Hydration time

10:00 Fluff & Fold
10:30 Scenic Bus Ride
1:00 Balloon Volleyball
2:00 Worship with Cheryl & Craig
3:30 Holiday Music With Friends
5:30 Monday Night Football

9:00 Circle Of Friends
9:30 Holiday Color By Number

10:00 Lemonade Break
10:30 Sing Along Ken Smith- Al
1:30 Christmas Word Search
2:00 Sweet Treat & Tea
2:30 Let's Paint
3:30 Puzzles With Friends
5:30 Living Room Chat

9:00 Circle of Friends
9:30 Chair Exercise

10:00 Remembrance Tree with VITAS
10:30 Christmas Gift Bingo
1:30 Christmas Triva
2:30 Smores Social
3:00 Holiday Jokes
5:30 Relax with Friends

9:00 Circle Of Friends
9:30 Ugly Sweater Matching

10:00 Winter Hand Massages with
Bella Rose

10:30 Pass the Coal
1:00 Cookie Social
2:00 Fruit Break
2:30 Fluff & Fold
3:00 Christmas Movie
5:30 Share Some Laughs

9:00 Circle of Friends
9:30 Chair Exercise

10:30 Sip & Chat
11:30 Lunch Bunch
1:00 ELF CRAWL
2:30 Brain Games
3:00 Hydration Time
5:30 Holiday Cinematic Adventure

9:00 Circle of Friends
10:00 Resident Christmas Party!

Pictures With Santa
11:00 Christmas Caroling
2:30 Christmas Color Pencil Art
3:00 Christmas Church Choir
4:00 Puzzles with Friends
5:30 Living Room Chats

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20



Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Victoria Olson Life Enrichment Director Activities subject to change LIC # 366408638

Memory Care
Wildwood Canyon Villa

9:00 Circle of Friends
9:30 Candy Cane Golf

10:00 Coffee Social
10:30 Holiday Crafts
1:00 Match That Color
1:30 Christmas Singalong
1:30 Hydration Time
2:00 Christmas Bingo
3:00 One on One Visits
5:30 Sunday Night Football

9:00 Circle of Friends
9:30 Hydration time

10:00 Fluff & Fold
10:30 Scenic Bus Ride
1:00 Balloon Volleyball
2:30 Reindeer Craft
3:30 Holiday Music With Friends
5:30 Monday Night Football

9:00 Circle Of Friends
9:30 Holiday Color By Number

10:00 Staff Christmas Party
10:30 Sing Along Ken Smith- MC
11:30 Happy Birthday Valerie!
1:30 Christmas Word Search
2:00 Sweet Treat & Tea
2:30 Let's Paint
3:30 Puzzles With Friends
5:30 Living Room Chat

9:00 Circle of Friends
9:30 Chair Exercise

10:00 Snacks with Friends
10:30 Christmas Gift Bingo
1:30 Brain Games
2:30 National Eggnog Day
3:00 Holiday Jokes
5:30 Relax with Friends

9:00 Circle Of Friends
9:30 Ugly Sweater Matching

10:00 Coffee Social
10:30 Pass the Coal
1:00 Winter Hand Massage
2:00 Fruit Break
2:30 Fluff & Fold
3:00 Christmas Movie
5:30 Share Some Laughs

9:00 Circle of Friends
9:30 Chair Exercise

10:30 Sip & Chat
11:30 Lunch Bunch
2:30 Brain Games
3:00 Hydration Time
5:30 Holiday Cinematic Adventure

9:00 Circle of Friends
10:00 Televised Church Service
10:30 Sip & Chat
2:30 Christmas Color Pencil Art
3:00 Hydration Time
3:30 Puzzles with Friends
5:30 Living Room Chats

9:00 Circle of Friends
9:30 Candy Cane Golf

10:00 Coffee Social
10:30 Holiday Crafts
1:00 Match That Color
1:30 Christmas Singalong
1:30 Hydration Time
2:00 Christmas Bingo
3:00 One on One Visits
5:30 Sunday Night Football

9:00 Circle of Friends
9:30 Hydration time

10:00 Fluff & Fold
10:30 Scenic Bus Ride
1:00 Balloon Volleyball
2:30 Let's Get Crafty
3:30 Holiday Music With Friends
5:30 Monday Night Football

9:00 Circle Of Friends
9:30 Holiday Color By Number

10:00 Lemonade Break
10:30 Sing Along Ken Smith- Al
1:30 Christmas Word Search
2:00 Sweet Treat & Tea
2:30 Let's Paint
3:30 Puzzles With Friends
5:30 Living Room Chat

9:00 Circle of Friends
9:30 Chair Exercise

10:00 Snacks with Friends
10:30 Christmas Gift Bingo
1:30 Brain Games
2:30 Smores Social
3:00 Holiday Jokes
5:30 Relax with Friends

Christmas Day21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31


	Birthdays

